
Interior Design Concepts  970-223-4759
Macy’s 970-612-1401

HOME FURNISHINGS 

AT&T Authorized Retailer 970-203-0525
Best Buy 970-203-0601
Xfinity  1-800-Comcast

E124

F100

ELECTRONICS 

Abeille Bridal  970-669-0909
Aerie 970-541-6312
Aéropostale 970-667-2088
American Eagle Outfitters 970-461-3692
Buckle 970-613-1122
Chico’s 970-461-1977
Dick’s Sporting Goods  970-461-9762
Eddie Bauer 970-635-2664
Francesca’s 970-663-9004
Hometown Shops 303-406-3707
J.Jill 970-667-2212
LOFT 970-667-7984
Macy’s 970-612-1401
PacSun 970-669-0497
Soma 970-541-3443
Studio Vino 970-685-4583
Talbots 970-624-0176
Torrid 970-667-3179
Uniform Destination 970-613-1573
Victoria’s Secret 970-278-9470
White House Black Market 970-667-2002
Zumiez 970-663-4098

D130
K112
C142
J100
K124
G106

D100
F124
E160
F142
F130

K118
G160
 P172
F154
G124
C148
J154
E184
K142

WOMEN’S APPAREL 

Aéropostale 970-667-2088
American Eagle Outfitters 970-461-3692
Buckle 970-613-1122
Dick’s Sporting Goods  970-461-9762
Eddie Bauer  970-635-2664
Jos. A. Bank 970-667-4470
Macy’s 970-612-1401
Oakley 970-461-3568
PacSun 970-669-0497
Uniform Destination 970-613-1573
Zumiez 970-663-4098

C142
J100
K124

D100
D142

G172
K118
C148
K142

MEN’S APPAREL

Dick’s Sporting Goods 970-461-9762
Macy’s 970-621-1401
The Children’s Place 970-667-0209E142

CHILDREN’S APPAREL

Dick’s Sporting Goods 970-461-9762
Famous Footwear 970-541-6264
Macy’s 970-612-1401

B148

SHOES & ACCESSORIES

Helzberg Diamonds 970-461-3774
Kay Jewelers 970-593-0740
Macy’s 970-612-1401
Zales 970-461-9611

B100
C118

C154

JEWELRY 

LensCrafters 970-667-0123
Oakley 970-461-3568
Sunglass Hut 970-613-0089

E100
G172
C130

OPTICAL & EYE WEAR

Bath & Body Works 970-613-1361
European Wax Center  970-775-8090
Macy’s 970-612-1401
Massage Heights 970-663-7529
Prime IV Hydration & Wellness 970-966-8138
Sephora 970-674-7780
Soma 970-541-3443
TEN Salon & Med Spa 970-669-4836

J112
E136

G112
E112
K100
G160
R100

HEALTH & BEAUTY
Hallmark 970-203-9880
Barnes & Noble 970-663-9473

G136

BOOKS, CARDS & STATIONERY

Anchor Bar 970-791-2376
Belly Buster Sushi              970-541-0678
Biaggi’s Ristorante Italiano 970-663-0100
Café Athens 970-619-8467
P.F. Chang’s 970-622-9313
Red Robin 970-203-0878
Rock Bottom Brewery 970-685-7655

RESTAURANTS 

DEPARTMENT STORES
Barnes & Noble   970-663-9473
Best Buy 970-203-0601
Dick’s Sporting Goods  970-461-9762
Macy’s 970-612-1401
MetroLux 12 Theatres + IMAX 970-593-1881

Abeille Bridal  970-669-0909
Hallmark 970-203-9880
Artisans Shops & Studio 720-597-0137
Build-A-Bear Workshop®  970-541-6220
Claire’s 970-613-0256
Colorado Eagles  970-686-7468
Francesca’s 970-663-9004
Hometown Shops 303-406-3707
Lids 970-461-1183
Planks & Paint DIY Workshop 970-685-4142
Spencer’s 970-669-6063
Studio Vino 970-685-4583
Uniform Destination  970-613-1573

D130
G136
D160
D196
K154
F118
F124
E160
K136
D148
K148
P172
C148

SPECIALTY SHOPS & GIFTS

Frank’s BBQ Trading Post   970-966-7535
Mary’s Mountain Cookies 970-663-2500
Olive & Herb 970-775-2854
Paciugo Gelato & Coffee 970-685-4530
See’s Candies 970-635-2892

SPECIALTY FOODS
E172
P160
G168
C124
E130

TOYS, GAMES & ENTERTAINMENT 
Build-A-Bear Workshop®  970-541-6220
Glowgolf 970-667-1049
Jumpin’ 970-776-9756
Mama Bear’s Play Cafe  970-888-0736
MetroLux 12 Theatres + IMAX 970-593-1881
Planks & Paint DIY Workshop 970-685-4142
Studio Vino 970-685-4583
Warhammer 970-667-2443

KENDALL PARKWAY

BIAGGI’S
R ISTO R AN TE

ITALIAN O
P.F . C H AN G’S

SK
Y 

PO
ND

 D
RI

VE

R O C K
BO TTO M

BR EWER Y

R ED
R O BIN

C AFÉ
ATH EN S

Main 
Plaza

D
10

6

CEN TER R A PAR K WAY

C106
P136

G101

Dick’s Sporting Goods 970-461-9762
Eddie Bauer 970-635-2664
Macy’s 970-612-1401
Oakley   970-461-3568

D100

G172

SPORTING GOODS & EQUIPMENT

D196
N118
P100
P130

D148
P172
P148

G130
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